Rang Resultat/ Einzelres.

30. Chruzlibachschiessen 2025

FSG Bobikon / SG Lengnau

Gruppenwettkampf Kategorie D: Ordonnanzgewehre

Gruppe

Verein
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708
702
701
697
689
687
686
685
685
683
683
683
680
677
675
674
674
673
673
670
670
669
665
664
660
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641
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623
622
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620
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611
598

144 142 141 141 140
145 143 139 138 137
144 143 140 138 136
144 141 140 140 132
142 138 138 136 135
145 144 142 135121
143 137 136 135135
141 141 135135 133
140 139 138 137 131
142 139 138 134 130
140 139 137 136 131
138 138 137 137 133
144 137 134 133 132
142 137 137 132 129
141 140 139 131 124
139 138 136 132 129
137 137 134 134 132
139 137 136 131 130
137 135 134 134 133
140 138 136 133 123
137 136 134 132 131
137 136 133 132 131
139 133 132 132 129
139 137 135133 120
144 135 133 126 122
142 136 128 127 126
135135 132123 120
134 133 132 126 116
135130 126 125 123
137 135 130 118 118
134 133 129 124 117
137 132 129 119 113
134 133 126 124 110
132132 122 119 118
135129 128 124 106
134127 127 122 111
131129 121 120 119
132126 123 122 116
139 131 123 118100
139 129 123 123 84

am Morgarten
Antonius 1
Simon Gfeller
Steinhauer 2
Pentagramm
Mouchenkiller
Reckolder D
Lauffohr D
Hesselberg
Gansingen 1
Pragelschagga
Leistkamm
Mouchentascher
Sandloch 57er
Zurichsee
Wandfluh
Homberg D
Rabluus
Walensee
Monschter Accademy
Der Grosse Huu
Liebegg
Boccalino-Brider
Alperose

Anker
Gansingen 2
Steinhauer 1

Fahnlein der 5 Aufrechten

Chlaus 1
Sackholzli D1
Kirchbihl
Beguttenalp
Etelweiher-Chlopfer
Becherburg
Chlaus 2
Schynberg
Lindenholz 2
Freienwil Lego
Dieli 1

Nurrechopf

Unterégeri Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

Matzendorf Matzendorf Schiitzengesellschaft
Heimisbach Heimisbach Schiitzengesellschaft
Hemmiken Hemmiken Schiitzengesellschaft

Reutigen Reutigen Feldschiitzen

Oberrieden Oberrieden Schitzenverein

Walterswil SO Walterswil SO Feldschitzen

Brugg Lauffohr Schitzengesellschaft

Oensingen Oensingen Schutzen

Gansingen Gansingen Schiessverein

Muotathal Muotathal Schiitzengesellschaft

Amden Amden Schiitzen

Neuendorf Neuendorf-Harkingen Schiitzenverein
Bublikon Biblikon Freischitzen

Wadenswil Wadenswil Schitzenverein

Leibstadt Leibstadt Schiessverein

Zeihen Zeihen Schitzenbund

Wolfwil Wolfwil Feldschiitzen

Amden Amden Schiitzen

Ammerswil Ammerswil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ried-Muotathal Ried-Muotathal Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Granichen Granichen Schiitzengesellschaft

Huttwil Huttwil Sportschutzen

Schneisingen Schneisingen Schiessverein

Ettenhausen Ettenhausen Militérschiessverein
Gansingen Gansingen Schiessverein

Hemmiken Hemmiken Schiitzengesellschaft

Marthalen Marthalen Militérschiessverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Schitz
Ehrendingen Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lagernschiitzen
Affoltern im Emmental Affoltern im Emmental Feldschutzen
Erlinsbach Erlinsbach Schiitzengesellschaft
Schneisingen Schneisingen Schiessverein

Oensingen Oensingen Schitzen
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten Schitz
Kaisten Kaisten Feldschitzen

Madiswil Lindenholz Sportschutzen

Freienwil Freienwil Freier Schiessverein

Dielsdorf Dielsdorf Schitzengesellschaft

Lengnau AG Lengnau AG Schiitzengesellschaft

06.04.2025



